



# House Of Flavors, Inc.

110 North William Street - Ludington, Michigan 49431 - (231) 845-7369

www.houseofflavors.com

**Ashby Sterling**

**Strawberry Pretzel Dessert**

**1283**

**3 Gallon Bulk Can**

**Label Declaration:** Cream, Skim Milk, Strawberries (Strawberries, Corn Syrup, Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Modified Corn Starch, Sugar, Natural Flavors, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate and Potassium Sorbate [Preservatives], Red 40), Pretzel Swirl (Soybean Oil, Sugar, Pretzel [Enriched Flour {Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid}, Salt, Vegetable Oil {Canola, and/or Soybean}, Corn Syrup, Barley Malt Extract, Leavening {Yeast, Baking Soda, Ammonium Bicarbonate}], Coconut Oil, Distilled Monoglycerides, Salt), Sugar, Cream Cheese Base (Cream Cheese [Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Carob Bean or Xanthan or Guar Gum], Sugar, Corn Syrup, Water, Corn Starch, Titanium Dioxide, Natural Flavors), Corn Syrup, Contains 2% or less of Mono- & Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Carrageenan, Locust Bean Gum.

**Allergens:** Milk, Wheat, Soy

**Disclaimer:** Produced on equipment that also processes: peanuts, tree nuts, wheat, soy and eggs.

Nutrition Facts	
72.0 servings per container	
<b>Serving Size</b>	<b>2/3 Cup ( 95 g )</b>
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>260</b>
	<b>% Daily Value</b>
<b>Total Fat</b> 15.0 g	<b>19 %</b>
Saturated Fat 7 g	<b>35 %</b>
Trans Fat 0 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 25 mg	<b>8 %</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 105 mg	<b>5 %</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 31 g	<b>11 %</b>
Dietary Fiber 0 g	<b>0 %</b>
Total Sugars 23 g	
Includes 20 g Added Sugars	<b>40 %</b>
<b>Protein</b> 3 g	<b>6 %</b>
Vitamin D 0 mcg	<b>0 %</b>
Calcium 80 mg	<b>6 %</b>
Iron 0 mg	<b>0 %</b>
Potassium 110 mg	<b>2 %</b>

\*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**Microbiological Standards:** = or <20 Coliform, <30,000 SPC

**Product Codes:** Initial(s), Line #, Plant #, Year Made, Julian Date, Military Time

**Kosher Certification Available (Subject to Review)** Yes

**Contains a Bioengineered Food Ingredient**